Main Courses

Beer Battered Fish £13.25
Chips, Mushy Peas, Lemon and Tartare Sauce

Marinated “Flat Iron” Steak £16.00
Mushrooms, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Chips, Garlic and Pepper Butter

Nachos £9.95
With — Grilled cheese, Guacamole, sour cream

Slow Cooked Barbeque Beef Short Rib £14.95
Sweet Potato Fries, Coleslaw

Wood Norton Tapas £10.95
Artichokes, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Vegetarian Chilli,
Manchego Cheese, Rocket

Sea Food Linguine £13.25
Sea Bream, Prawns, Mussels, Basil Pesto

“The Wood Stack” £14.50
Beef Burger, Salad, Chips
Onion Rings, Gherkins, Tomato, Bacon,

Chicken Caeser Salad £7.50/£12.50
Anchovies, Croutons

Sides

Side Salad £3.00
Chips £3.00
Selection of Bread £3.00
Onion Rings £3.00

New Potatoes £3.00

Sweet Menu

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Toffee Sauce, Clotted Cream

Dark Chocolate Brownie (contains nuts)
Vanilla Ice Cream

Vanilla Créme Brulee
Confit Orange, Clotted Cream Ice Cream

Chefs Selection of 3 mini Desserts
Homemade Sorbets and Ice Creams

Local Shire Cheeses
Chutney, Celery, Grapes, Crackers

Tea and Herbal Infusions
Cappuccino / Latte
Double Espresso
Cafetiere (per person)
Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffees

£6.00

£6.00

£5.75

£6.00

£5.00

£7.50

£3.00
£3.10
£3.20
£3.50
£3.20
£9.50



Afternoon Tea

Full Afternoon Tea £16.50

Freshly baked Plain and Fruit scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry
Preserve, Finger Sandwiches, Assorted Sweet Treats, Selection of Herbal
and Fruit Infusions and Coffees

French Revival Tea £24.50

Glass of Champagne, Freshly baked Plain and Fruit scones,
Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve, Finger Sandwiches, Assorted Sweet
Treats, Selection of Herbal and Fruit Infusions and Coffees

Cream Tea £7.45

Freshly baked Plain and Fruit scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry
Preserve, Selection of Herbal and Fruit Infusions and Coffees

Starters

Gazpacho Soup £6.00
Bread
Tomato and Mozzarella Bruschetta £6.25

Rocket, Basil, Balsamic

Cornish Mussels £8.50
Spring Onion, Coriander, Chilli, Coconut, Baguette

Salt and Pepper Squid £6.50
Mango and Mint Salad

Chargrilled Vegetable Salad £6.50/£12.50
Beetroot, Goats Cheese, Croutons, Rocket

Warm Ham Hock Salad £7.50
New Potatoes, Watercress, Mustard Dressing, Crusty Bread

Dressed Crab and Avocado Salad £8.50
Roast Garlic Bread

Nachos
With — Grilled cheese, guacamole, sour cream £5.95

Sandwiches
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber £7.95
Roast Ham, Piccalilli £5.95
Smoked Cheddar, Chutney £6.95
Toasted Club Sandwich and Chips £11.00
Chicken, Bacon, Brie Ciabatta £8.95

Warm Beef, Conte Cheese, Ciabatta £8.50



