Main Courses

Beer Battered Fish Chips, Mushy Peas, Lemon and Tartare Sauce	£13.25
Marinated "Flat Iron" Steak Mushrooms, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Chips, Garlic and	£16.00 I Pepper Butter
Nachos With – Grilled cheese, Guacamole, sour cream	£9.95
Slow Cooked Barbeque Beef Short Rib Sweet Potato Fries, Coleslaw	£14.95
Wood Norton Tapas Artichokes, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Vegetarian Chill Manchego Cheese, Rocket	£10.95
Sea Food Linguine Sea Bream, Prawns, Mussels, Basil Pesto	£13.25
"The Wood Stack" Beef Burger, Salad, Chips Onion Rings, Gherkins, Tomato, Bacon,	£14.50
Chicken Caeser Salad Anchovies, Croutons	£7.50/£12.50
Sides Side Salad Chips Selection of Bread	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00
Onion Rings New Potatoes	£3.00 £3.00

Sweet Menu

Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee Sauce, Clotted Cream	£6.00
Dark Chocolate Brownie (contains nuts) Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.00
Vanilla Crème Brulee Confit Orange, Clotted Cream Ice Cream	£5.75
Chefs Selection of 3 mini Desserts	£6.00
Homemade Sorbets and Ice Creams	£5.00
Local Shire Cheeses Chutney, Celery, Grapes, Crackers	£7.50
Tea and Herbal Infusions Cappuccino / Latte Double Espresso Cafetiere (per person) Hot Chocolate Liqueur Coffees	£3.00 £3.10 £3.20 £3.50 £3.20 £9.50

Afternoon Tea

Full Afternoon Tea

£16.50

Freshly baked Plain and Fruit scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve, Finger Sandwiches, Assorted Sweet Treats, Selection of Herbal and Fruit Infusions and Coffees

French Revival Tea

£24.50

Glass of Champagne, Freshly baked Plain and Fruit scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve, Finger Sandwiches, Assorted Sweet Treats, Selection of Herbal and Fruit Infusions and Coffees

Cream Tea

£7.45

Freshly baked Plain and Fruit scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve, Selection of Herbal and Fruit Infusions and Coffees

	Starters				
	Gazpacho Soup Bread	£6.00			
	Tomato and Mozzarella Bruschetta Rocket, Basil, Balsamic	£6.25			
	Cornish Mussels Spring Onion, Coriander, Chilli, Coconut, Baguette	£8.50			
	Salt and Pepper Squid Mango and Mint Salad	£6.50			
	Chargrilled Vegetable Salad £6.50/£ Beetroot, Goats Cheese, Croutons, Rocket	£12.50			
	Warm Ham Hock Salad New Potatoes, Watercress, Mustard Dressing, Crus	£7.50 sty Bread			
	Dressed Crab and Avocado Salad Roast Garlic Bread Nachos	£8.50			
	With – Grilled cheese, guacamole, sour cream	£5.95			
Sandwiches					
	Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber	£7.95			
	Roast Ham, Piccalilli	£5.95			
	Smoked Cheddar, Chutney	£6.95			
	Toasted Club Sandwich and Chips	£11.00			

£8.95

£8.50

Chicken, Bacon, Brie Ciabatta

Warm Beef, Conte Cheese, Ciabatta